
USM STAFETT

Högbo bruk (SWE)

Mix Stafett fri stil 3+2,5+3 km

Officiella Resultat

2023-01-29

Start Time: 09:00

Jury Information Course Information

ERIXON Robert

EKBLOM Gudrun

MÄKINEN Eva-Lena

 

 

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

SWE

SWE

SWE

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

 m

 0 m

  0 m

2.5-3

  3

Stafett (3+2.5+3)

Pl. StartNr
Sträck

a

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Team
Rank

Land
Startnr
Färg

Leg
Rank

TOMMILA Lucasr201-1  1

PERSSON Larsg201-2  5

GRÄNDBORN Gustavy201-3  3

 0.0Hälsingland 22:00.1  1 SWE201

7:16.8

14:16.6   1

  1

22:00.1

 7:16.8

 6:59.8

 7:43.4   1

MASAPÄRS Lovar207-1  5

VETTERSKOG Eliasg207-2  1

NORBERG Gustavy207-3  4

19.3Dalarna 3 22:19.4  2 SWE207

8:10.6

14:34.9   3

  5

22:19.4

 8:10.6

 6:24.3

 7:44.5   2

VESTLUND Olofr204-1  4

JOHNSON Tuveg204-2  2

OLSSON Herjey204-3  5

23.3Jämtland 22:23.4  3 SWE204

8:07.8

14:34.2   2

  4

22:23.4

 8:07.8

 6:26.4

 7:49.1   3

MATTSSON Gustavr209-1  3

ERIKSSON Edving209-2  4

KULLMAN Viktory209-3  1

24.0Dalarna/Gästrikland 22:24.1  4 SWE209

8:00.5

14:48.2   4

  3

22:24.1

 8:00.5

 6:47.7

 7:35.8   4

WIKSTRÖM Vilmerr202-1  2

PERSSON Filippag202-2 11

CARLSSON Arvidy202-3  2

 1:49.1Jämtland 2 23:49.2  5 SWE202

7:30.4

16:05.9   5

  2

23:49.2

 7:30.4

 8:35.4

 7:43.3   5

ERIKSSON Mathear205-1  8

LAHTI Elleng205-2  7

JOHANSSON Selmay205-3  8

 3:29.4Norrbotten 25:29.5  6 SWE205

8:26.4

16:11.6   6

  8

25:29.5

 8:26.4

 7:45.2

 9:17.8   6

FELLDIN Alvar212-1 11

MAGNUSSON Assarg212-2  3

STUB Alexandery212-3 10

 3:46.0Västmanland/Stockholm 25:46.1  7 SWE212

9:27.6

16:12.0   7

 11

25:46.1

 9:27.6

 6:44.4

 9:34.1   7
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USM STAFETT

Högbo bruk (SWE)

Mix Stafett fri stil 3+2,5+3 km

Officiella Resultat
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Start Time: 09:00

Pl. StartNr
Sträck

a

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Team
Rank

Land
Startnr
Färg

Leg
Rank

JONSSON Enolar210-1 10

EKLUND Kajsag210-2  6

CARLSÉN Eriky210-3  9

 4:27.7Medelpad/Jämtland 26:27.8  8 SWE210

9:20.5

17:01.3  10

 10

26:27.8

 9:20.5

 7:40.7

 9:26.5   8

BJÖRNMYR Idar213-1  9

MORELIUS Aliceg213-2 12

BJÖRKLUND Elleny213-3  7

 4:48.0Gästrikland/Dalarna 26:48.1  9 SWE213

9:15.1

17:57.5  12

  9

26:48.1

 9:15.1

 8:42.4

 8:50.6   9

NISÉN Elinr208-1 13

ERIKSSON-HAMMARE Lovisag208-2 13

CONRADSON Alfredy208-3  6

 6:09.4Dalarna 1 28:09.5 10 SWE208

10:22.6

19:27.7  13

 13

28:09.5

10:22.6

 9:05.0

 8:41.8  10

LINDGREN Annar206-1  7

HAMPUSSON Mollyg206-2  9

JAKOBSSON Minay206-3 11

 6:11.6Västerbotten 28:11.7 11 SWE206

8:23.3

16:21.6   9

  7

28:11.7

 8:23.3

 7:58.3

11:50.0  11

Did not start

r

214 SWE Gästrikland

Did not finish

ALVARSSON Klarar211-1

MÅRTENSSON Ellag211-2

NILSSON Joely211-3

211 SWE Västergötaland/Värmland

9:40.2

17:38.2  11

 12
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Högbo bruk (SWE)

Mix Stafett fri stil 3+2,5+3 km
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Start Time: 09:00

Pl. StartNr
Sträck

a

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Team
Rank

Land
Startnr
Färg

Leg
Rank

NORDIN Erikr203-1

STRID Norag203-2

STRID Noray203-3

203 SWE Medelpad

8:11.9

16:12.6

26:17.8

  8

  6

LEGEND

ERIXON Robert (SWE)   ()

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants/Nation

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

0  0  1 11 14

= Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

  2

Teknisk Delegat: Tävlingssekteterare:
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